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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino 20/04/2024 07:50 .
| Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:50:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(86) Gustavo Frigotto

1 7:53:51.845 1:49.805 44.084 33.312 32.409 195,5
2 7:55:39.213 1:47.368 41.949 32.132 33.287 224,8
3 7:57:24.729 1:45.516 41.416 31.953 32.147 226,7
4 7:59:10.129 1:45.400 41.483 31.779 32.138 226,7
5 8:00:55.307 1:45.178 41.280 31.815 32.083 226,7
6 8:02:40.104 1:44.797 41.087 31.632 32.078 227,2
p7 8:04:33.472 1:53.368 41.223 31.974 226,2
8 8:09:36.408 5:02.936 37.590 33.896
9 8:11:23.662 1:47.254 42.308 32.674 32.272 223,4
10 8:13:08.960 1:45.298 41.665 31.698 31.935 225,3
11 8:14:53.315 1:44.355 40.976 31.424 31.955 225,3
12 8:16:37.670 1:44.355 40.922 31.332 32.101 225,3

(9) Arthur Gama

1 7:53:52.774 1:50.481 44,528 33.151 32.802 209,8

2 7:55:38.376 1:45.602 41.525 31.996 32.081 226,7

3 7:57:23.462 1:45.086 41.249 31.782 32.055 226,2

4 7:59:08.500 1:45.038 41.044 31.797 32.197 226,2

5 8:00:53.333 1:44.833 41.009 31.766 32.058 226,2

6 8:02:38.047 1:44.714 40.922 31.737 32.055 226,2

7 8:04:22.537 1:44.490 40.848 31.632 32.010 226,2

p8 8:06:15.196 1:52.659 40.984 31.513 226,2
9 8:11:28.849 5:13.653 36.593 33.560

10 8:13:14.145 1:45.296 41.458 31.792 32.046 225,8

11 8:14:58.077 1:43.932 40.754 31.433 31.745 227,7

12 8:16:42.305 1:44.228 40.707 31.595 31.926 228,7

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 7:53:59.034 1:48.720 43.003 33.103 32.614 217,0

2 7:55:46.715 1:47.681 42.741 32.558 32.382 227,2

3 7:57:34.597 1:47.882 42.537 32.526 32.819 225,8

p4 7:59:33.682 1:59.085 41.738 32.281 225,3
5 8:04:07.307 4:33.625 34.132 33.893

6 8:05:56.443 1:49.136 43.931 32.629 32.576 201,4

7 8:07:42.063 1:45.620 41.626 31.754 32.240 225,8

8 8:09:27.840 1:45.777 41.994 31.782 32.001 226,2

9 8:11:13.340 1:45.500 41.426 31.872 32.202 224,8

10 8:12:58.636 1:45.296 41.371 31.788 32.137 225,8

pll 8:15:07.786 2:09.150 43.720 34.715 226,2

(18) Akyu Myasava
1 7:54:01.168 1:49.745 43.576 33.611 32.558 221,5
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
39 Treino 20/04/2024 07:50 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:50:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
2 7:55:48.979 1:47.811 42.410 32.951 32.450 224,8
3 7:57:36.139 1:47.160 42.327 32.533 32.300 229,2
4 7:59:22.987 1:46.848 41.912 32.478 32.458 227,7
p5 8:01:21.228 1:58.241 42.318 32.266 226,7
6 8:06:17.517 4:56.289 34.576 33.216
7 8:08:04.970 1:47.453 42.457 32.630 32.366 224,8
8 8:09:51.020 1:46.050 41.739 32.065 32.246 226,7
9 8:11:36.640 1:45.620 41.602 31.999 32.019 227,2
10 8:13:23.730 1:47.090 41.175 33.133 32.782 227,2
11 8:15:09.179 1:45.449 41.615 31.804 32.030 214,8
(25) Kaka Magno
1 7:53:58.846 1:50.369 43.725 33.488 33.156 218,8
2 7:55:48.878 1:50.032 43.416 33.443 33.173 218,8
3 7:57:38.451 1:49.573 43.415 33.304 32.854 221,5
4 7:59:27.946 1:49.495 42.457 33.852 33.186 221,5
5 8:01:16.497 1:48.551 42.472 33.127 32.952 222,0
6 8:03:05.930 1:49.433 43.510 33.149 32.774 222,9
7 8:04:54.626 1:48.696 42.487 32.992 33.217 218,8
8 8:06:43.379 1:48.753 42.642 32.753 33.358 221,1
p9 8:08:47.993 2:04.614 45.798 34.414 220,2
10 8:13:23.572 4:35.579 34.506 33.881
11 8:15:13.927 1:50.355 44.293 33.118 32.944 175,8

1 7:54:14.366 1:56.890 44.443 39.304 33.143 202,2

2 7:56:03.865 1:49.499 43.417 33.421 32.661 226,7

3 7:57:49.704 1:45.839 41.585 32.046 32.208 226,2

4 7:59:36.429 1:46.725 42.204 31.973 32.548 228,7

5 8:01:21.699 1:45.270 41.190 31.775 32.305 226,7

p6 8:03:22.695 2:00.996 42.537 33.942 227,7
7 8:08:00.790 4:38.095 34.963 34.187

8 8:09:48.903 1:48.113 42.982 32.711 32.420 221,5

9 8:11:40.495 1:51.592 41.927 33.663 36.002 226,2

10 8:13:26.488 1:45.993 41.383 32.269 32.341 226,7

pll 8:15:36.853 2:10.365 42.057 37.033 226,7

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 7:54:10.227 1:52.125 45.703 34.025 32.397 195,5

2 7:55:55.699 1:45.472 41.587 31.781 32.104 225,8

3 7:57:40.345 1:44.646 41.227 31.524 31.895 228,2

4 7:59:25.727 1:45.382 40.814 32.729 31.839 230,2

5 8:01:10.161 1:44.434 40.908 31.474 32.052 228,2

p6 8:03:08.600 1:58.439 41.640 33.063 226,7
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
39 Treino 20/04/2024 07:50 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:50:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 8:09:09.428 6:00.828 34.424 32.829
8 8:10:57.983 1:48.555 43.531 32.752 32.272 224,8
9 8:12:42.178 1:44.195 41.039 31.280 31.876 226,2
10 8:14:26.174 1:43.996 40.901 31.195 31.900 227,2
11 8:16:10.025 1:43.851 40.772 31.162 31.917 226,7

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 7:54:17.371 1:53.319 47.340 33.524 32.455 203,4
2 7:56:02.806 1:45.435 41.350 31.937 32.148 224,8
3 7:57:47.757 1:44.951 41.254 31.615 32.082 226,2
4 7:59:32.514 1:44.757 41.085 31.619 32.053 226,2
p5 8:01:26.471 1:53.957 40.801 31.798 227,7
6 8:07:32.454 6:05.983 36.433 33.661
7 8:09:20.706 1:48.252 43.594 32.509 32.149 208,9
8 8:11:06.412 1:45.706 42.118 31.712 31.876 223,4
9 8:12:50.642 1:44.230 40.776 31.511 31.943 224,3
10 8:14:34.696 1:44.054 40.785 31.413 31.856 227,2
11 8:16:18.461 1:43.765 40.696 31.255 31.814 226,2
(77) Erick Schotten
1 7:54:11.317 1:52.972 45.910 34.139 32.923 190,3
2 7:55:58.297 1:46.980 42.186 32.169 32.625 223,9
3 7:57:44.357 1:46.060 41.680 31.995 32.385 223,4
4 7:59:30.664 1:46.307 41.796 32.137 32.374 224,8
5 8:01:16.922 1:46.258 41.310 31.964 32.984 225,8
p6 8:03:13.996 1:57.074 42.506 32.352 224,3
7 8:09:37.424 6:23.428 37.626 33.374
8 8:11:25.325 1:47.901 42.349 33.029 32.523 222,9
9 8:13:10.603 1:45.278 41.290 31.978 32.010 225,8
10 8:14:56.933 1:46.330 41.157 32.434 32.739 226,7
11 8:16:41.973 1:45.040 41.073 32.030 31.937 2253
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 7:54:07.075 1:53.354 44.262 35.114 33.978 185,3
2 7:55:53.082 1:46.007 41.752 31.992 32.263 224,3
3 7:57:38.380 1:45.298 41.319 31.817 32.162 225,8
4 7:59:23.178 1:44.798 41.265 31.587 31.946 225,8
p5 8:01:18.600 1:55.422 41.683 31.689 225,8
6 8:06:05.063 4:46.463 33.155 32.579
7 8:07:50.330 1:45.267 41.419 31.891 31.957 222,5
8 8:09:35.399 1:45.069 41.194 31.723 32.152 225,8
9 8:11:19.738 1:44.339 40.906 31.488 31.945 225,3
p10 8:13:17.866 1:58.128 41.020 32.041 226,2
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
30 Treino 20/04/2024 07:50 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:50:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina
1 7:54:39.450 1:52.476 45.739 33.574 33.163 203,7
2 7:56:28.439 1:48.989 43.148 32.760 33.081 221,5
3 7:58:15.465 1:47.026 42.079 32.284 32.663 222,0
4 8:00:02.342 1:46.877 41.949 32.108 32.820 222,0
5 8:01:48.888 1:46.546 41.944 32.051 32.551 222,9
p6 8:03:46.137 1:57.249 42.253 32.790 219,7
7 8:09:47.134 6:00.997 33.948 32.885
8 8:11:35.092 1:47.958 43.052 32.386 32.520 222,9
9 8:13:25.420 1:50.328 41.750 34.405 34.173 224,3
10 8:15:16.910 1:51.490 43.142 35.876 32.472 225,3
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 7:54:33.505 1:51.941 44.011 34.264 33.666 216,6
2 7:56:24.157 1:50.652 44.592 33.304 32.756 224,8
3 7:58:10.980 1:46.823 42.193 32.132 32.498 225,3
4 7:59:57.610 1:46.630 41.833 32.352 32.445 225,8
p5 8:01:58.590 2:00.980 43.948 32.651 225,3
6 8:08:57.938 6:59.348 35.756 33.613
7 8:10:48.009 1:50.071 43.921 33.421 32.729 218,4
8 8:12:36.542 1:48.533 41.663 34.269 32.601 220,2
9 8:14:22.147 1:45.605 41.409 31.859 32.337 222,9
10 8:16:07.455 1:45.308 41.288 31.758 32.262 223,4

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 7:54:19.555 1:51.498 44,725 33.107 33.666 205,3

2 7:56:08.550 1:48.995 43.100 32.322 33.573 210,6

3 7:57:56.937 1:48.387 42.617 32.212 33.558 2114
p4 7:59:56.808 1:59.871 42.689 32.129 211,0

5 8:14:12.823 14:16.015 32.416 33.704

6 8:16:01.298 1:48.475 42.780 32.141 33.554 208,9
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